
BERNINA Portfolio

FBFC1833.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

10 Jun, 2019
6577
7
2.23 in
3.81 in
0.72

Total Bobbin:  48.69ft

Colorway:
1. Black 2170

Brand: BFC Poly
2. DK Earth 2783

Brand: BFC Poly
3. PALE Mauve Pearl 3370

Brand: BFC Poly
4. LT Pigeon Gray 3393

Brand: BFC Poly
5. DKST Camel 2765

Brand: BFC Poly
6. DK Pewter 3418

Brand: BFC Poly
7. Golden Amber 2832

Brand: BFC Poly
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